PULOM
PBR  series    High frequency resonance
www.pulom-cap.com 47
Outline drawing
 GENERAL TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Reference standards :  IEC 61071-60068
Climatic category: 40/85/56
Dielectric : PP film

L*W*H 80*80*89mm
Electrical specifications
Ordering Code
Cap
(μF)
L
 (mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
P
(mm)
Max.
Power
Kvar
Ls
（<nH）
Irms@
25˚C
@10k
Hz (A)
Full Power Freq
(Khz)
Un 950v.ac  Us 1300v.ac
PBR-950K4.8 4.8 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 2100 28-255
Un 1050v.ac  Us 1485v.ac
PBR-1050K2.9 2.9 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 1900 37-354
Un 1250v.ac  Us 1768v.ac
PBR-1250K2.0 2.0 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 1700 38-425
Un 1350v.ac  Us 1909v.ac
PBR-1350K1.2 1.2 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 1500 55-573
Un 1550v.ac  Us 2192v.ac
PBR-1550K0.65 0.65 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 1200 76-640
Un 1750v.ac  Us 2475v.ac
PBR-1750K0.18 0.18 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1300 5 800 188-871
PBR-1750K0.38 0.38 80 89 30.5 M6*10 1500 5 1000 103-640
For special products, please contact our engineers.
PBRt Numbering System :   PBR-1000K0.1